LAND Trust Council Membership 2022-2023

Council Members

Charter Trust Land Council is Charter Board? = Yes = No

Name Email Phone Role $;1;nt Signature ggta:;ls

Tyler Shimakonis tshimakonis@lakeview-acadmey.com 8013316788 ADDITIONAL_MEMBER OTHER Not Sent
Lindsay Condie lcondie@lakeview-acadmey.com 8013316788 ADDITIONAL_MEMBER PARENT Not Sent
Alan Daniels adaniels@lakeview-academy.com 8013316788 CHAIR PARENT Not Sent
Richard Veasey rveasey@lakeview-academy.com 8013316788 PRINCIPAL Not Sent
Joylin Lincoln Jlincoln@lakeview-acadmey.com 8013316788 ADDITIONAL_MEMBER PARENT Not Sent
Daniel Dunn ddunn@lakeview-acadmey.com 8013316788 ADDITIONAL_MEMBER PARENT Not Sent

Rene Loraine rloraine@lakeview-acadmey.com 8013316788 ADDITIONAL_MEMBER PARENT Not Sent




